ITMO Swimming Open 10
CankT-MeTepbypr, 14.12.2025

AucTtaHuma 8
14.12.2025

MyxunHbl, 100m Battepdnsii

2009 u cTaplie
CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 133

2 NEBEAEB, AMmuTpuii

3 AKOBYEHKO, 2nbaap

4 BOHAAPEHKO, Buktop

5 AKOBW, CrenaH

6 BVHOIPALOB, AnekcaHap

3annbiB 2 n3 3

1 BE/NIOIOPLEB, Anekceii
2 EKMMOB, leopruii

3 APO3AELIKNIA, NBaH

4 KOPOIJIEB, ApTém

5 CMWPHOB, Erop

6 WEPBAKOB, Bnagnmup
7 3AVLIEB, Erop

8 ATA®OHOB, Erop

3annbiB 3 3 3

1 BOJTTOB, Bnagnmup

2 MACJIAKOB, Bnaancnas
3 TPKOHTAJIb, CeMéH

4 WEXOB, Bnagucnas

5 TMMANOB, leoprwii

6 YYMAK, Bayecnas

7 AJAEB, CtenaH

8 MAKOB, AmuTpwuii

lop poxaeHna

83
06
08
05
74

07
02
07
05
02
07
05
09

03
06
02
07
05
05
07
03

Hydra Masters
JlnyHo

CWOP «Papyra»
Cre yrnc muyc
Hydra Masters

Flippers

Cre yrnc muyc

BoeHmex

HMWLU, um. AnvasoBsa

BoeHmex

MOCKOBCKMIA 3HEPTETUYECKUIA MHCTUTY
crnerMTy

KpoHBepKckme 6apcel

BKA nm. A.®. Moxalickoro
NlnyHo

Cwop «KomeTta»

BoeHmex

BoeHmex

BoeHmex

BoeHmex

BoeHmex

1:11.60
1:03.00
1:03.58
1:17.00

59.78
59.13
58.00
57.63
58.00
58.62
59.44
1:00.00

57.00
55.52
54.12
54.00
54.00
54.50
56.50
57.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033

Registered to FOKSP8

14.12.2025 13:47 - CtpaHuua 1



