

ITMO Swimming Open 10
-, 14.12.2025

8 , 100m 2009
14.12.2025

1 3

2	,	83	Hydra Masters	NT
3	,	06		1:11.60
4	,	08	« »	1:03.00
5	,	05		1:03.58
6	,	74	Hydra Masters	1:17.00

2 3

1	,	07	Flippers	59.78
2	,	02		59.13
3	,	07		58.00
4	,	05		57.63
5	,	02		58.00
6	,	07		58.62
7	,	05		59.44
8	,	09		1:00.00

3 3

1	,	03	.	57.00
2	,	06		55.52
3	,	02	« »	54.12
4	,	07		54.00
5	,	05		54.00
6	,	05		54.50
7	,	07		56.50
8	,	03		57.00